
GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

 Place Points Bib Name Team Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Final Pace  

Girls

1 1 469 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:33 5:54 6:09 17:36.3 5:40 /m  

2 2 76 Maddie Coles Claremont High (SS) 5:35 5:48 6:19 17:43.2 5:42 /m  

3 3 121 Amanda Hogan Dallas Ursuline
Academy 5:35 5:52 6:26 17:54.6 5:46 /m  

4 4 79 Allie Love Colleyville Heritage 5:32 5:57 6:29 17:59.5 5:48 /m  

5 5 88 Gabbie Love Colleyville Heritage 5:32 5:56 6:31 17:59.7 5:48 /m  

6 (n/s) 573 Cassandra O'pry North Crowley 5:36 6:00 6:26 18:03.5 5:49 /m  

7 6 388 Margaret Thompson Hockaday 5:40 5:57 6:27 18:05.4 5:50 /m  

8 7 517 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:33 6:02 6:33 18:09.6 5:51 /m  

9 8 38 Sophie Wollan Aus�n Westlake 5:35 6:01 6:35 18:11.4 5:52 /m  

10 9 75 Jie Yi Denise Chen Claremont High (SS) 5:48 6:01 6:26 18:16.4 5:53 /m  

11 (n/s) 395 Hannah Spears Holliday 5:52 6:05 6:20 18:18.7 5:54 /m  

12 10 557 Abigail Bass Melissa 5:35 6:02 6:47 18:25.5 5:56 /m  

13 11 498 Kailey Li�lefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:33 6:07 6:50 18:30.7 5:58 /m  

14 12 571 Kennady Fontenot New Braunfels 5:44 6:11 6:35 18:31.5 5:58 /m  

15 (n/s) 117 Victoria Schmidt Dallas Episcopal 5:40 6:04 6:49 18:34.8 5:59 /m  

16 13 324 Kylie Himes Grapevine 5:44 6:17 6:40 18:42 1 6:01 /m
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16 13 324 Kylie Himes Grapevine 5:44 6:17 6:40 18:42.1 6:01 /m  

17 14 272 Chloe Smith Frisco Wakeland 5:45 6:11 6:46 18:42.7 6:02 /m  

18 15 510 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:46 6:10 6:47 18:44.5 6:02 /m  

19 16 819 Natasja Beijen The Woodlands 5:43 6:15 6:48 18:46.1 6:03 /m  

20 17 46 Sophia Hinkebein Bentonville High School 5:48 6:16 6:43 18:48.3 6:03 /m  

21 18 318 Emmy Mangham Grapevine 5:45 6:16 6:46 18:48.9 6:04 /m  

22 19 148 Tabitha Fox Deer Creek High School 5:48 6:10 6:50 18:49.1 6:04 /m  

23 20 147 Sadie Wedge Deer Creek High School 5:47 6:14 6:46 18:49.3 6:04 /m  

24 (n/s) 116 Sydney Knodel Dallas Episcopal 5:47 6:12 6:51 18:50.5 6:04 /m  

25 21 325 Lila Nicodemus Grapevine 5:45 6:19 6:46 18:51.3 6:04 /m  

26 (n/s) 898 Lexi Maul  5:48 6:11 6:54 18:54.2 6:05 /m  

27 22 44 Madison Galindo Bentonville High School 5:48 6:21 6:54 19:04.2 6:09 /m  

28 23 86 Cambria Keith Colleyville Heritage 5:59 6:18 6:49 19:07.3 6:10 /m  

29 24 10 Desiree Reinwand Arlington Mar�n 5:52 6:24 6:51 19:07.6 6:10 /m  

30 25 43 Macey Hurley Bentonville High School 5:53 6:23 6:51 19:07.7 6:10 /m  

31 26 820 Penelope Gracey The Woodlands 5:52 6:20 6:54 19:08.0 6:10 /m  

32 (n/s) 119 Avery Owen Dallas Lakehill Prep 5:51 6:17 7:00 19:09.6 6:10 /m  

33 27 706 Rees van Voorhis Prosper Rock Hill 5:58 6:20 6:51 19:10.3 6:11 /m  

34 28 821 Stoya Laydevant The Woodlands 5:51 6:21 7:01 19:13.8 6:12 /m  

35 29 437 Sasha Crawford Keller 5:42 6:31 7:02 19:16.2 6:12 /m  

36 30 500 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 5:56 6:24 6:56 19:17.1 6:13 /m  

37 31 587 Kyla Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton 5:58 6:23 6:55 19:17.4 6:13 /m  

38 32 385 Leena Mehendale Hockaday 5:59 6:30 6:48 19:18.4 6:13 /m  

39 33 593 Mckenzie Warren Northwest Eaton 6:03 6:21 6:55 19:19.8 6:14 /m  

40 34 442 Vivien Boehmer Keller 5:57 6:24 6:58 19:20.8 6:14 /m  

41 35 583 Izzy Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton 6:00 6:22 7:00 19:22.9 6:15 /m  

42 36 40 Devyn O'daniel Bentonville High School 5:58 6:27 7:03 19:30.0 6:17 /m  

43 37 33 Blair Johnson Aus�n Westlake 5:58 6:29 7:03 19:30.8 6:17 /m  

44 38 42 Kayla Hurley Bentonville High School 5:51 6:35 7:05 19:32.2 6:18 /m  

45 (n/s) 888 Liv Lambert Wylie High 6:04 6:23 7:05 19:33.6 6:18 /m  

46 39 114 Raeley Howard Crane 6:06 6:29 7:01 19:37.9 6:19 /m  

47 40 378 Gracie Li�le Hockaday 6:09 6:29 7:00 19:38.2 6:20 /m  

48 41 446 Zoie Eserman Denton Guyer 6:06 6:23 7:13 19:43.2 6:21 /m  

49 42 812 Gia Kurp The Woodlands 5:52 6:34 7:17 19:43.7 6:21 /m  

50 43 322 Katelyn Mccown Grapevine 5:55 6:38 7:10 19:43.8 6:21 /m  

51 44 567 Aidyn Rundberg New Braunfels 6:07 6:29 7:07 19:43.9 6:21 /m
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51 44 567 Aidyn Rundberg New Braunfels 6:07 6:29 7:07 19:43.9 6:21 /m  

52 45 36 Kylie Herrman Aus�n Westlake 6:10 6:33 7:02 19:45.7 6:22 /m  

53 (46) 39 Allison Fernstrom Bentonville High School 6:03 6:32 7:10 19:46.0 6:22 /m  

54 (n/s) 183 Lola Deane Fort Worth Boswell 5:49 6:33 7:23 19:46.3 6:22 /m  

55 (n/s) 181 Grace Pineda Fort Worth Boswell 6:02 6:42 7:01 19:46.5 6:22 /m  

56 47 328 Madyson Lucero Grapevine 5:55 6:38 7:15 19:48.2 6:23 /m  

57 (48) 501 Ka�e Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 5:57 6:38 7:12 19:49.1 6:23 /m  

58 49 71 Alexa Gosse� Claremont High (SS) 6:09 6:40 6:58 19:49.1 6:23 /m  

59 50 133 Tess Corrales Dallas Ursuline
Academy 6:05 6:37 7:09 19:52.1 6:24 /m  

60 51 578 Bailey Hooley Northwest Eaton 6:06 6:39 7:06 19:52.7 6:24 /m  

61 52 7 Alexa Mendez Arlington Mar�n 6:06 6:35 7:12 19:54.0 6:25 /m  

62 53 274 Cori Cochran Frisco Wakeland 5:53 6:38 7:22 19:54.7 6:25 /m  

63 54 128 Katherine Reynolds Dallas Ursuline
Academy 6:16 6:34 7:05 19:56.1 6:25 /m  

64 (n/s) 5 Perla Flores Arlington Houston 6:18 6:37 7:00 19:56.5 6:25 /m  

65 55 72 Amanda Schultz Claremont High (SS) 6:08 6:33 7:14 19:56.6 6:25 /m  

66 56 89 Haiden Cowdery Colleyville Heritage 6:11 6:39 7:08 19:58.8 6:26 /m  

67 57 267 Ava Yocum Frisco Wakeland 6:14 6:35 7:09 19:59.1 6:26 /m  

68 58 579 Brooke Sinclair Northwest Eaton 6:12 6:37 7:10 20:00.4 6:27 /m  

69 59 538 Ava Crisafulli Mansfield Legacy 6:05 6:42 7:13 20:00.5 6:27 /m  

70 60 541 Monica Sanchez Mansfield Legacy 5:58 6:43 7:20 20:01.9 6:27 /m  

71 (61) 41 Ka�e Eggleston Bentonville High School 6:03 6:42 7:21 20:06.9 6:29 /m  

72 62 12 Kate Atkins Arlington Mar�n 6:10 6:40 7:16 20:07.1 6:29 /m  

73 63 77 Peyton Cruz Claremont High (SS) 6:10 6:39 7:18 20:07.9 6:29 /m  

74 (n/s) 883 Eliza Stowell Wylie High 6:08 6:41 7:18 20:08.2 6:29 /m  

75 64 159 Eliana Perks Denton Guyer 6:13 6:33 7:23 20:10.7 6:30 /m  

76 65 568 Brooklyn Call New Braunfels 6:07 6:49 7:15 20:11.9 6:30 /m  

77 (66) 604 Sydney Lopez Northwest Eaton 6:12 6:35 7:25 20:13.7 6:31 /m  

78 (n/s) 47 Quinn Dixon Birdville High School 6:11 6:51 7:13 20:17.2 6:32 /m  

79 (67) 335 Ryan Halliburton Grapevine 6:08 6:45 7:26 20:20.7 6:33 /m  

80 68 570 Ka�e Nuckels New Braunfels 6:13 6:51 7:17 20:22.7 6:34 /m  

81 69 822 Vivian Pfister The Woodlands 6:20 6:45 7:17 20:23.2 6:34 /m  

82 70 722 Lauren Schroder Richland 6:14 6:50 7:19 20:24.3 6:34 /m  

83 71 703 Lindsey Teufel Prosper Rock Hill 6:22 6:46 7:16 20:24.3 6:34 /m  

84 72 288 Madelyn Schroeder Frisco Wakeland 6:04 6:43 7:37 20:25.1 6:35 /m  

85 73 8 Ashley Bronfield Arlington Mar�n 6:06 6:54 7:24 20:25 9 6:35 /m
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85 73 8 Ashley Bronfield Arlington Mar�n 6:06 6:54 7:24 20:25.9 6:35 /m  

86 74 83 Arya Diggikar Colleyville Heritage 6:18 6:51 7:17 20:26.9 6:35 /m  

87 (75) 85 Bonnie Miller Colleyville Heritage 6:11 6:47 7:29 20:28.1 6:36 /m  

88 76 34 Eavan Amador Aus�n Westlake 6:19 6:48 7:23 20:30.3 6:36 /m  

89 77 11 Fernanda Chavez Arlington Mar�n 6:04 6:47 7:41 20:33.0 6:37 /m  

90 78 696 Gabrielle Moussas Prosper Rock Hill 6:24 6:47 7:25 20:36.6 6:38 /m  

91 (79) 577 Avery Nelson Northwest Eaton 6:12 6:47 7:37 20:37.4 6:39 /m  

92 80 157 Carys Stephenson Denton Guyer 6:16 6:50 7:30 20:37.6 6:39 /m  

93 (n/s) 45 Riley Ammons Bentonville High School 6:18 6:54 7:28 20:41.0 6:40 /m  

94 81 166 Libby Griffin Denton Guyer 6:21 7:02 7:23 20:46.8 6:42 /m  

95 (82) 9 Citlaly Vargas Arlington Mar�n 6:14 6:53 7:39 20:47.5 6:42 /m  

96 (n/s) 876 Rayla Cas�llo Weatherford 6:17 7:00 7:30 20:48.6 6:42 /m  

97 83 37 Margaret Barton Aus�n Westlake 6:22 6:56 7:30 20:50.1 6:43 /m  

98 (n/s) 179 Ella Cushman Fort Worth Boswell 6:22 7:02 7:27 20:51.8 6:43 /m  

99 84 387 Madalena Ritz-
Meuret Hockaday 6:18 7:01 7:33 20:52.6 6:44 /m  

100 85 140 Julia Reed Deer Creek High School 6:26 7:01 7:27 20:55.1 6:44 /m  

101 86 277 Emma Thomas Frisco Wakeland 6:20 6:53 7:42 20:55.6 6:45 /m  

102 (87) 73 Emily Noyes Claremont High (SS) 6:22 6:52 7:42 20:57.9 6:45 /m  

103 88 565 Tori Tauch Melissa 6:24 7:01 7:32 20:58.7 6:46 /m  

104 89 566 Abigail Rust New Braunfels 6:26 7:05 7:29 21:01.2 6:46 /m  

105 (90) 13 Rachel Stringer Arlington Mar�n 6:21 7:00 7:42 21:04.0 6:47 /m  

106 (91) 569 Ka�e Hale New Braunfels 6:24 6:56 7:48 21:09.1 6:49 /m  

107 92 373 Caroline Petrikas Hockaday 6:29 7:12 7:28 21:10.3 6:49 /m  

108 93 168 Olivia Brownell Denton Guyer 6:33 7:03 7:33 21:10.8 6:49 /m  

109 94 129 Meredith Hazzard Dallas Ursuline
Academy 6:36 7:07 7:28 21:12.1 6:50 /m  

110 (95) 169 Rana Ghaffaripour Denton Guyer 6:43 7:01 7:33 21:17.2 6:51 /m  

111 96 431 Peyton Fiorito Keller 6:26 7:08 7:42 21:18.1 6:52 /m  

112 (97) 35 Jenny Bui Aus�n Westlake 6:30 7:06 7:42 21:19.6 6:52 /m  

113 (98) 336 Sara Halliburton Grapevine 6:25 7:12 7:48 21:26.6 6:55 /m  

114 99 537 Anastacia Copland Mansfield Legacy 6:20 7:18 7:50 21:28.7 6:55 /m  

115 100 704 Mia Klein Prosper Rock Hill 6:31 7:10 7:46 21:29.2 6:55 /m  

116 (101) 32 Addie Huff Aus�n Westlake 6:35 7:17 7:37 21:30.1 6:56 /m  

117 (102) 816 Katarina Hodgson The Woodlands 5:52 6:45 8:53 21:31.6 6:56 /m  

118 103 402 Ava Latu Keller 6:27 7:12 7:54 21:34.5 6:57 /m  

119 (104) 74 Hannah Endo Claremont High (SS) 6:30 7:07 7:58 21:35 8 6:57 /m



119 (104) 74 Hannah Endo Claremont High (SS) 6:30 7:07 7:58 21:35.8 6:57 /m  

120 (105) 171 Riley Mcgarry Denton Guyer 6:45 7:08 7:45 21:38.4 6:58 /m  

121 (106) 107 Scarle� Reed Colleyville Heritage 6:43 7:14 7:46 21:43.8 7:00 /m  

122 107 127 Kate Thornton Dallas Ursuline
Academy 6:36 7:18 7:50 21:44.2 7:00 /m  

123 108 831 Olivia Garcia Tornillo 6:32 7:06 8:06 21:45.5 7:01 /m  

124 (109) 265 Alexa Goldsmith Frisco Wakeland 6:24 7:30 7:51 21:46.5 7:01 /m  

125 (n/s) 868 Hannah Redington Weatherford 6:30 7:10 8:06 21:47.6 7:01 /m  

126 (110) 131 Olivia Morales Dallas Ursuline
Academy 6:35 7:16 7:56 21:48.9 7:02 /m  

127 111 726 Rylee Robinson Richland 6:35 6:57 8:17 21:50.2 7:02 /m  

128 112 142 Kenzie Ross Deer Creek High School 6:41 7:24 7:49 21:55.6 7:04 /m  

129 113 109 Angelina Perez Crane 6:39 7:19 7:59 21:57.7 7:05 /m  

130 (n/s) 182 Juli Almodovar Fort Worth Boswell 6:33 7:26 7:59 21:59.3 7:05 /m  

131 114 135 Cadee Shannon Deer Creek High School 6:42 7:22 7:54 21:59.5 7:05 /m  

132 115 110 Arianna Escobedo Crane 6:35 7:20 8:05 22:01.2 7:06 /m  

133 116 399 Alex Horn Keller 6:40 7:27 7:56 22:04.1 7:07 /m  

134 117 721 Kiana Orinion Richland 6:30 7:33 8:01 22:04.9 7:07 /m  

135 118 832 Wendy Garcia Tornillo 6:46 7:18 8:03 22:08.0 7:08 /m  

136 (119) 134 Zoe Culak Dallas Ursuline
Academy 6:40 7:28 8:03 22:11.6 7:09 /m  

137 120 724 Maiah Jackson Richland 6:43 7:27 8:19 22:29.9 7:15 /m  

138 (n/s) 865 Cheyanne Gorman Weatherford 6:37 7:29 8:26 22:32.8 7:16 /m  

139 121 111 Kyla Rangel Crane 6:47 7:45 8:00 22:33.1 7:16 /m  

140 (n/s) 162 Isabel Browne Denton Guyer 6:52 7:29 8:13 22:35.3 7:17 /m  

141 122 830 Nat Escajeda Tornillo 6:47 7:36 8:19 22:42.9 7:19 /m  

142 123 113 Neveya Porres Crane 6:58 7:34 8:21 22:54.4 7:23 /m  

143 124 697 Hannah Gonzalez Prosper Rock Hill 6:39 7:38 8:39 22:57.8 7:24 /m  

144 (125) 439 Sofia Furbeck Keller 6:53 7:39 8:25 22:58.2 7:24 /m  

145 126 559 Emma Bass Melissa 7:09 7:43 8:12 23:05.0 7:26 /m  

146 127 711 Avalon Lindstrom Richland 6:48 7:49 8:28 23:06.2 7:27 /m  

147 (128) 138 Gabrielle Schwabe Deer Creek High School 6:48 7:49 8:33 23:11.2 7:28 /m  

148 129 540 Leilani Fierro Mansfield Legacy 6:46 7:47 8:38 23:11.7 7:28 /m  

149 130 542 Yareli Mendoza Mansfield Legacy 6:35 8:00 8:42 23:18.7 7:31 /m  

150 (131) 112 Madelyn Bernard Crane 6:58 8:07 8:48 23:55.2 7:42 /m  

151 132 558 Calista Tenney Melissa 7:09 7:35 9:13 23:58.1 7:43 /m  
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GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

1. Lucas Lovejoy - 64 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:32:18.20 Average Time 18:27.64

2. Bentonville High School - 138 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:36:02.40 Average Time 19:12.48

 Points Team Posi�on Name Time Pace  

1 1 469 - Amy Morefield 17:36.3 5:40 /m  

7 2 517 - Sara Morefield 18:09.6 5:51 /m  

11 3 498 - Kailey Li�lefield 18:30.7 5:58 /m  

15 4 510 - Peyton Benson 18:44.5 6:02 /m  

30 5 500 - Kate Carlson 19:17.1 6:13 /m  

(48) 6 501 - Ka�e Armstrong 19:49.1 6:23 /m  

17 1 46 - Sophia Hinkebein 18:48.3 6:03 /m  

22 2 44 - Madison Galindo 19:04.2 6:09 /m  

25 3 43 - Macey Hurley 19:07.7 6:10 /m  

36 4 40 - Devyn O'Daniel 19:30.0 6:17 /m  

38 5 42 - Kayla Hurley 19:32.2 6:18 /m  

(46) 6 39 - Allison Fernstrom 19:46.0 6:22 /m  
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3. Grapevine - 142 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:35:54.30 Average Time 19:10.86

4. Colleyville Heritage - 162 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:35:32.20 Average Time 19:06.44

5. Claremont High (SS) - 178 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:35:53.20 Average Time 19:10.64

6. The Woodlands - 181 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:37:14.80 Average Time 19:26.96

(61) 7 41 - Ka�e Eggleston 20:06.9 6:29 /m  

13 1 324 - Kylie Himes 18:42.1 6:01 /m  

18 2 318 - Emmy Mangham 18:48.9 6:04 /m  

21 3 325 - Lila Nicodemus 18:51.3 6:04 /m  

43 4 322 - Katelyn McCown 19:43.8 6:21 /m  

47 5 328 - Madyson Lucero 19:48.2 6:23 /m  

(67) 6 335 - Ryan Halliburton 20:20.7 6:33 /m  

(98) 7 336 - Sara Halliburton 21:26.6 6:55 /m  

4 1 79 - Allie Love 17:59.5 5:48 /m  

5 2 88 - Gabbie Love 17:59.7 5:48 /m  

23 3 86 - Cambria Keith 19:07.3 6:10 /m  

56 4 89 - Haiden Cowdery 19:58.8 6:26 /m  

74 5 83 - Arya Diggikar 20:26.9 6:35 /m  

(75) 6 85 - Bonnie Miller 20:28.1 6:36 /m  

(106) 7 107 - Scarle� Reed 21:43.8 7:00 /m  

2 1 76 - Maddie Coles 17:43.2 5:42 /m  

9 2 75 - Jie Yi Denise Chen 18:16.4 5:53 /m  

49 3 71 - Alexa Gosse� 19:49.1 6:23 /m  

55 4 72 - Amanda Schultz 19:56.6 6:25 /m  

63 5 77 - Peyton Cruz 20:07.9 6:29 /m  

(87) 6 73 - Emily Noyes 20:57.9 6:45 /m  

(104) 7 74 - Hannah Endo 21:35.8 6:57 /m  

16 1 819 - Natasja Beijen 18:46.1 6:03 /m  

26 2 820 - Penelope Gracey 19:08.0 6:10 /m  

28 3 821 - Stoya Laydevant 19:13.8 6:12 /m  

42 4 812 - Gia Kurp 19:43.7 6:21 /m  

69 5 822 - Vivian Pfister 20:23.2 6:34 /m  

(102) 6 816 - Katarina Hodgson 21:31.6 6:56 /m



7. Northwest Eaton - 208 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:37:53.20 Average Time 19:34.64

8. Aus�n Westlake - 249 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:38:48.30 Average Time 19:45.66

9. Hockaday - 254 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:39:04.90 Average Time 19:48.98

10. New Braunfels - 278 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:39:51.20 Average Time 19:58.24

11. Frisco Wakeland - 282 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:39:57.20 Average Time 19:59.44

(102) 6 816  Katarina Hodgson 21:31.6 6:56 /m  

31 1 587 - Kyla Lochtefeld 19:17.4 6:13 /m  

33 2 593 - McKenzie Warren 19:19.8 6:14 /m  

35 3 583 - Izzy Lochtefeld 19:22.9 6:15 /m  

51 4 578 - Bailey Hooley 19:52.7 6:24 /m  

58 5 579 - Brooke Sinclair 20:00.4 6:27 /m  

(66) 6 604 - Sydney Lopez 20:13.7 6:31 /m  

(79) 7 577 - Avery Nelson 20:37.4 6:39 /m  

8 1 38 - Sophie Wollan 18:11.4 5:52 /m  

37 2 33 - Blair Johnson 19:30.8 6:17 /m  

45 3 36 - Kylie Herrman 19:45.7 6:22 /m  

76 4 34 - Eavan Amador 20:30.3 6:36 /m  

83 5 37 - Margaret Barton 20:50.1 6:43 /m  

(97) 6 35 - Jenny Bui 21:19.6 6:52 /m  

(101) 7 32 - Addie Huff 21:30.1 6:56 /m  

6 1 388 - Margaret Thompson 18:05.4 5:50 /m  

32 2 385 - Leena Mehendale 19:18.4 6:13 /m  

40 3 378 - Gracie Li�le 19:38.2 6:20 /m  

84 4 387 - Madalena Ritz-Meuret 20:52.6 6:44 /m  

92 5 373 - Caroline Petrikas 21:10.3 6:49 /m  

12 1 571 - Kennady Fontenot 18:31.5 5:58 /m  

44 2 567 - Aidyn Rundberg 19:43.9 6:21 /m  

65 3 568 - Brooklyn Call 20:11.9 6:30 /m  

68 4 570 - Ka�e Nuckels 20:22.7 6:34 /m  

89 5 566 - Abigail Rust 21:01.2 6:46 /m  

(91) 6 569 - Ka�e Hale 21:09.1 6:49 /m  

14 1 272 - Chloe Smith 18:42.7 6:02 /m



12. Arlington Mar�n - 288 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:40:07.60 Average Time 20:01.52

13. Dallas Ursuline Academy - 308
Points

Cumula�ve Time 1:40:39.10 Average Time 20:07.82

14. Deer Creek High School - 350 PointsCumula�ve Time 1:42:28.60 Average Time 20:29.72

15. Denton Guyer - 359 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:42:29.10 Average Time 20:29.82

14 1 272  Chloe Smith 18:42.7 6:02 /m  

53 2 274 - Cori Cochran 19:54.7 6:25 /m  

57 3 267 - Ava Yocum 19:59.1 6:26 /m  

72 4 288 - Madelyn Schroeder 20:25.1 6:35 /m  

86 5 277 - Emma Thomas 20:55.6 6:45 /m  

(109) 6 265 - Alexa Goldsmith 21:46.5 7:01 /m  

24 1 10 - Desiree Reinwand 19:07.6 6:10 /m  

52 2 7 - Alexa Mendez 19:54.0 6:25 /m  

62 3 12 - Kate Atkins 20:07.1 6:29 /m  

73 4 8 - Ashley Bronfield 20:25.9 6:35 /m  

77 5 11 - Fernanda Chavez 20:33.0 6:37 /m  

(82) 6 9 - Citlaly Vargas 20:47.5 6:42 /m  

(90) 7 13 - Rachel Stringer 21:04.0 6:47 /m  

3 1 121 - Amanda Hogan 17:54.6 5:46 /m  

50 2 133 - Tess Corrales 19:52.1 6:24 /m  

54 3 128 - Katherine Reynolds 19:56.1 6:25 /m  

94 4 129 - Meredith Hazzard 21:12.1 6:50 /m  

107 5 127 - Kate Thornton 21:44.2 7:00 /m  

(110) 6 131 - Olivia Morales 21:48.9 7:02 /m  

(119) 7 134 - Zoe Culak 22:11.6 7:09 /m  

19 1 148 - Tabitha Fox 18:49.1 6:04 /m  

20 2 147 - Sadie Wedge 18:49.3 6:04 /m  

85 3 140 - Julia Reed 20:55.1 6:44 /m  

112 4 142 - Kenzie Ross 21:55.6 7:04 /m  

114 5 135 - Cadee Shannon 21:59.5 7:05 /m  

(128) 6 138 - Gabrielle Schwabe 23:11.2 7:28 /m  

41 1 446 - Zoie Eserman 19:43.2 6:21 /m  

64 2 159 Eli P k 20 10 7 6 30 /



16. Keller - 378 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:43:33.70 Average Time 20:42.74

17. Prosper Rock Hill - 400 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:44:38.20 Average Time 20:55.64

18. Mansfield Legacy - 477 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:48:01.50 Average Time 21:36.30

19. Melissa - 489 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:51:42.90 Average Time 22:20.58

64 2 159 - Eliana Perks 20:10.7 6:30 /m  

80 3 157 - Carys Stephenson 20:37.6 6:39 /m  

81 4 166 - Libby Griffin 20:46.8 6:42 /m  

93 5 168 - Olivia Brownell 21:10.8 6:49 /m  

(95) 6 169 - Rana Ghaffaripour 21:17.2 6:51 /m  

(105) 7 171 - Riley Mcgarry 21:38.4 6:58 /m  

29 1 437 - Sasha Crawford 19:16.2 6:12 /m  

34 2 442 - Vivien Boehmer 19:20.8 6:14 /m  

96 3 431 - Peyton Fiorito 21:18.1 6:52 /m  

103 4 402 - Ava Latu 21:34.5 6:57 /m  

116 5 399 - Alex Horn 22:04.1 7:07 /m  

(125) 6 439 - Sofia Furbeck 22:58.2 7:24 /m  

27 1 706 - Rees Van Voorhis 19:10.3 6:11 /m  

71 2 703 - Lindsey Teufel 20:24.3 6:34 /m  

78 3 696 - Gabrielle Moussas 20:36.6 6:38 /m  

100 4 704 - Mia Klein 21:29.2 6:55 /m  

124 5 697 - Hannah Gonzalez 22:57.8 7:24 /m  

59 1 538 - Ava Crisafulli 20:00.5 6:27 /m  

60 2 541 - Monica Sanchez 20:01.9 6:27 /m  

99 3 537 - Anastacia Copland 21:28.7 6:55 /m  

129 4 540 - Leilani Fierro 23:11.7 7:28 /m  

130 5 542 - Yareli Mendoza 23:18.7 7:31 /m  

10 1 557 - Abigail Bass 18:25.5 5:56 /m  

88 2 565 - Tori Tauch 20:58.7 6:46 /m  

126 3 559 - Emma Bass 23:05.0 7:26 /m  

132 4 558 - Calista Tenney 23:58.1 7:43 /m  

133 5 564 - Rhoby Day 25:15.6 8:08 /m  

(136) 6 562 - Maddison Alldredge 25:34.3 8:14 /m  



20. Crane - 511 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:49:04.30 Average Time 21:48.86

21. Richland - 545 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:49:55.50 Average Time 21:59.10

22. Tornillo - 619 Points Cumula�ve Time 1:57:35.00 Average Time 23:31.00

( ) g /

(138) 7 560 - Kaydence Moore 28:49.9 9:18 /m  

39 1 114 - Raeley Howard 19:37.9 6:19 /m  

113 2 109 - Angelina Perez 21:57.7 7:05 /m  

115 3 110 - Arianna Escobedo 22:01.2 7:06 /m  

121 4 111 - Kyla Rangel 22:33.1 7:16 /m  

123 5 113 - Neveya Porres 22:54.4 7:23 /m  

(131) 6 112 - Madelyn Bernard 23:55.2 7:42 /m  

(135) 7 115 - Sophia Hernandez 25:17.1 8:09 /m  

70 1 722 - Lauren Schroder 20:24.3 6:34 /m  

111 2 726 - Rylee Robinson 21:50.2 7:02 /m  

117 3 721 - Kiana Orinion 22:04.9 7:07 /m  

120 4 724 - Maiah Jackson 22:29.9 7:15 /m  

127 5 711 - Avalon Lindstrom 23:06.2 7:27 /m  

108 1 831 - Olivia Garcia 21:45.5 7:01 /m  

118 2 832 - Wendy Garcia 22:08.0 7:08 /m  

122 3 830 - Nat Escajeda 22:42.9 7:19 /m  
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